HEWLETT-PACKA
82104.
CARD READE!
“NER'S HANDBOC
Series 10 Professional Calculators
A choice of software adds value to
your Series 10 calculator. And it
looks even smarter dressed up in a
high-quality leather case.
Part
Number HP-11C/12C/15C/16C Accessories
82174A Vinyl Case
92169A Leather Case-Black
92169B Leather Case-Brown
92169C Leather Case-Burgundy
92177S Desktop Calculator Stand
92233F HP-12C Quick Reference Book
92234U HP-12C Quick Reference Book (25 per package)
00011-90001 HP-11C Owner’s Handbook
00011-90005 HP-11C Owner’s Handbook-Spanish
00012-90001 HP-12C Owner’s Handbook
00012-90005 HP-12C Owner’s Handbook-Spanish
00012-90022 HP-12C Training Guide
00015-90001 HP-15C Owner’s Handbook
00015-90005 HP-15C Owner’s Handbook-Spanish
00016-90001 HP-16C Owner’s Handbook
HP-11C/12C/15C Application Books
00011-90009 HP-11C Solutions Handbook
00012-90009 HP-12C Solutions Handbook
00012-90015 HP-12C Real Estate Applications

Thermal Printing Paper — 6 rolls — Black 82175A
HP-41 Touchpad 82200A
Labels, Barcode 82205A
Extended-Use Battery Charger 92266A
Rechargeable Battery Pack 92266B
*Used with 82059D AC Adapter/Recharger, which
must be purchased separately.
Continued
HP-41C/CVICX
Owner’s manuals come with every
HP product, and they can also be
ordered separately.
Part
Number Accessories
00041-90132 Standard Applications Book — Spanish
00041-90318 HP-41C/CV Owner’s Handbook - Spanish
00041-90526 HP-41CV Owner’s Manual - Basic Operation
00041-90530 HP-41CV Owner’s Manual - Spanish
00041-90536 HP-41CV Quick Reference Guide
00041-90540 HP-41CV Quick Reference Guide - Spanish
00041-90531 HP-41CV Operation in Detail
00041-90533 HP-41CV Operation in Detail - French
00041-90535 HP-41CV Operation in Detail - Spanish
HP-41CX Owner’s Manual Volume 1 -
00041-90474 Basic Operation
00041-90492 HP-41CX Owner’s Manual Volume 2
00041-90514 HP-41CX Supplement — Spanish
82104-90001 Card Reader Owner’s Handbook
82104-90008 Card Reader Owner’s Handbook — Spanish
82143-90001 Printer/Plotter Owner’s Handbook